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Num
1128

1274
1123
1107
1165
1282
1090
1236
1125
1293
1161
1055
1205

1249
1072

1037
1071
1010
1163

1036
1068
1278
1101
1173
1189
1153
1267

1217
1076
1247
1162
1060
1045
1075

DESAFIO MANGABEIRAS TRAIL RUN BH

Atleta

JOSE GERALDO CAMPOS SILVA (CORRE
GERALDO)

WELBERT DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
JHONATHAN HENRIQUE
RENATO LUIZ DE SOUZA
MARCELO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
HELTON ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO
EXPEDITO RICARDO ANASTACIO ALVES
SILVERIO JOSE DA COSTA

JOAO FLAVIO

JOAO PAULO RESENDE

LUIS HENRIQUE AVELLAN
CRCSMAQK TICGOL

JOSE CARLOS

THIAGO RIBEIRO
EBER AUGUSTO SANTOS AUGUSTO

BRUNO VALVERDE CAETANO
DOUGLAS AZEVEDO
ALEXANDRE NUNES FERREIRA
LUIZ OTAVIO DUARTE DE MELLO

BRUNO BRANT

DEGENOR ALVES

HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
GABRIEL LUCIUS DE CASTRO SILVA
MARCO ANTONIO DA MATA

MICHEL CONSTANTINO

LUCAS VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

WARLLEY CESAR DO NASCIMENTO
SILVA

RICHARDSON SIQUEIRA

EDUARDO LOPES

THALES DOS SANTOS SOUZA

LUIZ BARBOSA

DANIEL GONTIO VIEIRA

CESAR TEODORO

EDMAR ABDALA MARTINS SILVEIRA
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Idd.

37

37
24
47
50
30
57
62
17
43
17
50
43

17
37

33
28
46
46

38
46
23
32
57
39
28
38

36
52
29
38
50
28
41

MASC

M3044

M3044
M1629
M4555
M4555
M3044
M5699
M5699
M1629
M3044
M1629
M4555
M3044

M1629
M3044

M3044
M1629
M4555
MA4555

M3044
M4555
M1629
M3044
M5699
M3044
M1629
M3044

M3044
M4555
M1629
M3044
M4555
M1629
M3044
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Equipe

SERRA DO ROLA
MOCA TRAIL RUN

PASSO LARGO
NENHUMA

TOTAL RUNNING
TOTAL RUNNING
MEIAS RENEGADAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDA

ITABIRITO TRIATHLON
TEAM

RUN A RACE
FISIOCENTER
SOUL RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

FAMILIA ABC
AVANTE

EQUIPE CASTRO SILVA

MEIAS RENEGADAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS

MOVI-MENTE
VENTO NORTE
CBH RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS

STUDIO FOCUS

Tempo
00:28:00

00:28:34
00:29:32
00:30:14
00:33:08
00:33:39
00:33:43
00:34:00
00:36:03
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:38:35
00:38:48

00:38:59
00:39:00

00:41:03
00:41:55
00:42:12
00:43:01

00:43:03
00:43:13
00:44:03
00:44:28
00:44:38
00:44:42
00:44:52
00:45:10

00:45:24
00:46:37
00:47:15
00:48:03
00:48:48
00:49:14
00:49:15



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67

68

1204
1266
1248
816
1250
1291
1147
1269
1213
1265
1065

1211
1011
1145

1116

1088
1112

1175
1192
1258
1124
1279
1280
1277
1276
1025
1220

1127
1130
1040
1271
1103
1039

1209
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PAULO SERGIO ELER

WALTER FRANCISCO DE AVILA JR
THALES EDUARDO DIAS

RONAN ANTONIO DE JESUS
THIAGO VICTOR FONSECA
MARCOS DUTRA

LEONARDO MATTOS

WESLEY PORTUGAL

RAPHAEL TEODORO

WALLACE MARCIAL

DAVID RODRIGUES DOMINGUES
BROILO

RAMON CASSINI PAUTILHO PRACA
ALEXSANDER BARBOSA

LEANDRO FELIPE CORREIA RIBEIRO
(NALDINHO)

HENRIQUE FLAVIO SIMOES CUSTODIO
COSTA (NALDINHO)

EVANDRO TELES
GUSTAVO GUIDO RODRIGUES

MARCOS DE SOUZA MESQUITA
MURILO VAGNER DE ALMEIDA CANAAN
VILSON GOMES VIEIRA

JOAO BOSCO RIBEIRO

CLAUDIO JUNIOR PEREIRA PATRICIO
PEDRO AUGUSTO DE FREITAS

SAMUEL KURI PRAZERES

SAMUEL CAETANO PONTES

ANDRE ONOFRE

RODRIGO ADRIANO PEDROSA

JOELMIR DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE VENANCIO DA SILVA

CARLOS ROBERTO FERREIRA
YANO FARIA

GERALDO CLETO FERREIRA JUNIOR

CARLOS EDUARDO CALDEIRA FERREIRA
PINTO

RAFAEL FLISTER

10/05/2022 - 18:33:25

6KM

< £ LT L L L L LKL L L

<

LT LT L L L L L L L

LT 2L L L

<

53
34
16
68
33
52
38
51
30
39
38

38
33
36

40

36
43
44
62
22
23
28
34
51
43

33
69
70
44
56
43

44

MASC

M4555
M3044
M1629
M5699
M3044
M4555
M3044
M4555
M3044
M3044
M3044

M3044
M3044
M3044

MO0015

MO0015
M3044

M3044
M3044
M3044
M5699
M1629
M1629
M1629
M3044
MA4555
M3044

M3044
M5699
M5699
M3044
M5699
M3044

M3044

13

14
10
15
11
16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25

10
11
12
26
12
27

28

29

30

31

MEIAS RENEGADAS

EXPEDICAO ANAeALE

CBH RUNNERS
RESULTADO FINAL
MEIAS RENEGADAS

GTPM FITNESS
NAO POSSUI
NENHUMA
NAO TENHO

FRALEON

SERRA DO ROLA
MOCA TRAIL RUN

SERRA DO ROLA
MOCA TRAIL RUN

MEIAS RENEGADAS

BHRACE
TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

SUCESSO RUNNERS

TOTAL RUNNING

NENHUM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
MEIAS RENEGADAS
EU CORREDORA
TOTAL RUNNING
LOS GUEPARDOS

00:49:26
00:51:27
00:52:02
00:52:04
00:52:10
00:53:05
00:56:24
00:57:58
00:58:22
00:58:24
00:58:28

00:58:36
00:59:02
00:59:24

00:59:25

01:00:25
01:00:44

01:02:01
01:02:25
01:02:29
01:04:45
01:05:30
01:05:30
01:05:30
01:05:30
01:05:58
01:09:23

01:13:11
01:15:19
01:15:41
01:15:58
01:16:41
01:18:43

01:19:26



69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97

1086

1284
1177
1174
1138
1002
1210

1104
1052
1059
1228
1268
1188
1122
1185

1100
1118
1171

1146

1283
1184
1166
1117

1294
1233
1288
1120
1009
1106
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EUSTAQUIO MARTINS VIEIRA

EULER MELO ALMEIDA

MARCOS VINICIUS MARTINS FERREIRA

MARCO ANTONIO DUARTE BICALHO
JUNIOR CEZAR AUGUSTO

ABNER GOMES

RAFAEL SOUTO MOREIRA

GERALDO DE PAULA

CLEIBER ANTONIO DE SOUZA
DANIEL COSTA GOMES

RUY GERVASIO AVELLAR NETO
WENDER DE SOUZA

MATHEUS PAIM RIBEIRO MILANEZ
JHEFFERSON BERTOLDO
MARLENE SOARES PEREIRA

FREDERICO JOSE BRUSCHI GIORNI
IGOR ZANETTI
MARCIO JOSE PEREIRA

LEONARDO MACHADO DOS SANTOS

RAIMUNDO NONATO

MARIO HENRIQUE DE LIMA HAUCK
MARCELO BERNARDES VIEIRA
HUMBERTO HENRIQUES

MARIO DE OLIVEIRA ANDRE
SERGIO AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA
SANDOVAL RODRIGUES FILHO
JEFFERSON DE PAULO
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA MATOS
GIL MOREIRA LOURENCO
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52

54
32
61
54
32
17

47
56
10
53
45
13
24
48

40
41
57

42

41
49
49
54

50
60
39
25
41
37

MASC

MA4555

M4555
M3044
M5699
M4555
M3044
M1629

M4555
M5699
M0015
M4555
M4555
MO0015
M1629
M4555

M3044
M3044
M5699

M3044

M3044
M4555
M4555
M4555

M4555
M5699
M3044
M1629
M3044
M3044

13

14
32

15
33
13

16
10

17
18

14
19

34
35
11

36

37
20
21
22

23
12
38
15
39
40

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

RESULTADO FINAL
TEO ESPORTES
TOTAL RUNNING

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

TOTAL RUNNING
MOVI-MENTE
NEW TIME RUN
NEW TIME RUN
GTPM FITNESS
SOUL RUNNERS

CORREDORES PE DE
SERRA

GTPM FITNESS
GTPM FITNESS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

HUMBERTO ANGELO
VAN PETTEN
HENRIQUES

NENHUMA

EU CORREDORA

TOTAL RUNNING

01:19:53

01:23:15
01:24:35
01:26:25
01:27:12
01:29:53
01:30:31

01:30:51
01:33:16
01:38:48
01:39:16
01:39:22
01:40:52
01:41:01
01:41:10

01:42:14
01:42:39
01:42:39

01:43:12

01:43:45
01:43:58
01:45:15
01:51:17

01:52:07
01:53:20
01:55:15
02:57:59
03:01:11
03:49:31
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